HOME CONTACT

8-02 ~04 ELECTRIC PART (ACCESSORY)

P/N: GG1-803600
LLUp to #B006736)

8-04


http://gmcarts.com/store/index.html
http://www.gmcarts.com/forms/contact.html

HOME

-~ CONTACT

8-02 ~04 ELECTRIC PART (ACCESSORY)

NO PART NAME PART NO Q'TyY REMARK
1 Battery (12V) QG1-808500 1 OPT
2 Battery Holder GG1-108810 1
3 J-Bolt - 1HJ-763172 2 - | M8
4 Washer,Plane 4AE-205012 . 2 M8
5 Nut 2AJ-002120 4 Meé
6 Fuse Holder Ass'y GC1-603900 1
7 Fuse (10A) 601-803902 1 5
'I 8 Nut, Serration 2AL-002182 2 M8
’ 9 Relay Assy (12V) }awoaooo 1
;! 10 N'ut 24002120 3 M8
Washer, Spring 4BE-003110 me
Wire (F2-R) GG1-802048 1
| 13 - Wire Ban&,Harness 800-007000 2
14 Micra Switch (Buzzer) GC1-808002 1 #A008871and Above
15 BuzzerAss’y (12v) GG1-803800 1
16 Key Switch Ass’y GC1-808500 1
47 Key . ' 601-803502 2
18 Oil Lamp Ass'y GQ1-803010 1
19 Stop Switch Asg'y GG1-803300 1
20 Screw, Pan Head 3QE-312100 2 M3, L=16
21 Washer, Tooth 4CB-003110 . 2 M3
22 Battery Tray GC1-803160 1
Q,., 23 Wire (Battery (—~) — A1) GG1-802047 1
- ;E«L\ Wire (Battery (+) — Relay) GG1.802048 1
25 1 Includes # 12,13

Harness Ass'y (A)

GG1-802080

bt

#A008871and Above

Tl —12_~mnm>

AL A

RS

N L

[IRAE BN
‘I

8-08



http://gmcarts.com/store/index.html
http://www.gmcarts.com/forms/contact.html



